i
CAMPING

Place (per night)

Adult (12+ years)**

Child (1- M years)**

(children up to 1year free)
Environmental tax (per person, per night)
Electricity tent (per day)

Electricity camper/caravan (per day)
Pet (per pet, per day)
Shower (per use)

Storage car/caravan (per night)

Day quest (per guest, per day)

DKK

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

DKK
DKK

High season
01-07-2024 til 01-09-2024

80.-
82.-
50.-

AN
35.-
11.-

50.-
: 20.-

*: The amount is euros is rounded and depends on the current exchange rate.
**:15% Discount for DCU,DCK and Back to nature guests on the price per adult and child.

Euro*

€ 10,75.-
€ 11.-
€ 6,/0.-

€ 1,07.-
€ 2,/0.-
€ 4,70 .-
€ 1,50.-
€ 0,/70.-
€ 6,70.-
€ 2,/0.-

01-09-2023 til 01-07-2024 &
01-09-2024 til 31-12-2024

DKK

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:
DKK:

Low season

50.-
73.-
45 -

PAOK
35.-
11.-

40 .-
AN

a d dh

a d da a A A dh

Euro*

6,70.-
9,80.-
6,05.-

1,07.-

2,70.-
4,70 .-
1,50.-

0,70.-
5,40 .-
2,70.-

2024



